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FDA / OHRP INSPECTION REPORTING
(  Sponsor  

     Email: _____________________________________       Phone: _______________________   
(  Principal Investigator (name) 

     Email: _____________________________________       Phone: _______________________   
(  Research Coordinator (name) 


     Email: ______________________________________     Phone: ________________________

(  UTHSC-H Office of Research
     
Gena Monroe, Clinical Trials Resource Center (CTRC)


Gena.Monroe@uth.tmc.edu , Ph: 713-500-7903, Fax: 713-500-0776
The CTRC notification will be distributed by the Office of Research to:


1.  
UTHSC-H Office of Research Support Committees 

      Cynthia Edmonds, Manager 

      Cynthia.L.Edmonds@uth.tmc.edu, Phone 713-500-3977, Fax: 713-500-0319
      2.   UTHSC-H Office of Institutional Compliance

 Karen Parsons, Assistant Vice President and Chief Compliance Officer      Karen.K.Parsons@uth.tmc.edu , Phone: 713-500-3294, Fax: 713-500-0326
      3.   UTHSC-H Office of Auditing and Advisory Services

      Lois Pierson, Assistant Vice President, Internal Audit
      Lois.K.Pierson@uth.tmc.edu , Phone: 713-500-3162, Fax: 713-500-3170
Affiliate Institutions (where applicable)
(  Memorial Hermann Center for Clinical Innovation and Research
     Linda Brown, Director of Research Operations
     Linda.Brown@memorialhermann.org,   Phone: 713-704-3430 

(  Harris County Hospital District

    Julie Thompson, PhD, RN, Director, Research & Sponsored Programs

    julie_thompson@hchd.tmc.edu, 

Phone: 713-566-6473
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